GREATER

N

CHAMBER

GIBSON

HAYWOOD ﬂ
CHESTER
HARDEMAN | MCNAIRY

July-23

Area Civilian Labor Force:

Area Emp

Area Unemployment:

loyment:

Regional Unemployment Rate:

Carroll
Chester
Crockett
Gibson

Hardeman

Haywood

Henders

on

Madison

McNairy
TOTALS

*Jackson MSA
A

CARROLL

HENDERSON

Labor Force

11,747
8,613
6,869

21,586
9,029
7,454
11,737

49,429
8,542

135,006

86,497

Employment

11,181
8,306
6,627

20,736
8,611
7,053
11,237

47,641
8,059

129,451

83,310

UNEMPLOYMENT

RATES

More than 50% of the workforce commutes into the community

135,006

129,451

5,555

4.5%
Unemployment Rate
566 4.8%
307 3.6%
242 3.5%
850 3.9%
418 4.6%
401 5.4%
500 4.3%
1,788 3.6%
483 5.7%
5,555 4.5%
3,187 3.6%

Source: State of TN, Dept. of Employment Security, Research and Statistics

731.423.2200

jacksontn.com



