

## UNEMPLOYMENT RATES

## More than 50% of the workforce commutes into the community

July-23	
Area Civilian Labor Force:	135,006
Area Employment:	129,451
Area Unemployment:	5,555
Regional Unemployment Rate:	4 5%

	Labor Force	Employment	Unemployment	Rate
Carroll	11,747	11,181	566	4.8%
Chester	8,613	8,306	307	3.6%
Crockett	6,869	6,627	242	3.5%
Gibson	21,586	20,736	850	3.9%
Hardeman	9,029	8,611	418	4.6%
Haywood	7,454	7,053	401	5.4%
Henderson	11,737	11,237	500	4.3%
Madison	49,429	47,641	1,788	3.6%
McNairy	8,542	8,059	483	5.7%
TOTALS	135,006	129,451	5,555	4.5%
*Jackson MSA	86,497	83,310	3,187	3.6%



Source: State of TN, Dept. of Employment Security, Research and Statistics

